
Cove Class Year 1 – Autumn 1 
 

  

Day 08.25 – 08.45 08.45 – 
09.00 

09.00 – 
09.30 

09.30 – 
10.15 

10.15 – 
10.30 

10.50 – 
11.50 

12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 2.00 2.00 – 3.00 

M
o

n
d

ay
 Mastering 

Number 

Whole school 

Collective 

Worship 

 
Phonics  

 
English 

 
Break  

 
PE 

Story  

 
Lunch  

 
Maths  

 
Science  

 08.25 – 08.45 08.45 – 
09.00 

09.00 – 
10.00 

10.00 – 11.00 11.00 – 
12.00 

12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 2.00 2.00 – 3.00 

Tu
es

d
ay

  Mastering 
Number 

Whole School 

Singing Worship 
 

PSHE 
 

PE 
 

Phonics  
Story  

 
Lunch  

 
English  

 
Computing  

 08.25 – 08.45 08.45 – 
09.00 

09.00 – 
10.00 

10.00 – 
11.00 

11.00 – 12.00 12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 2.00 2.00 – 3.00 

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

 Mastering 
Number 

Class Collective 

Worship 
 

Phonics  
 

Forest 
School 

& Break 

 
English   

Lunch  
Maths  

 
Topic  

 08.25 – 08.45 08.45 – 
09.00 

09.00 – 
09.30 

09.30 – 
10.15 

10.15 – 
10.30 

10.30 – 
12.00 

12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 2.00 2.00 – 3.00 

Th
u

rs
d

ay
  Mastering 

Number 

Key Stage 

Collective 

Worship 

 
Phonics  

 
English  

 
Break  

 
Maths  
Story 

Lunch  
Art  

 
DT 

 08.25 – 09.00 09.00 – 
09.30 

09.30 – 
10.15 

10.15 – 
10.30 

10.30 – 
12.00 

12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 2.00 2.00 – 3.00 

Fr
id

ay
 

 
Phonics  

Whole school 

Collective 

Worship 

 
English  

 
Break  

 
Maths 
Story  

 
Lunch 

 
Music 
(Mrs 

Gulliver) 
 

 
Golden 

Time  


