## Cove Class Year 1 – Autumn 1

Day	08.25 - 08.45	08.45 –	09.00 –	09.30 –	10.15 –	10.50 –	12.00 – 1.00	1.00 – 2.00	2.00 – 3.00
		09.00	09.30	10.15	10.30	11.50			
Monday	Mastering Number	Whole school Collective Worship	Phonics	English	Break	PE Story	Lunch	Maths	Science
	08.25 – 08.45	08.45 –	09.00 –	10.00 – 11.00		11.00 -	12.00 – 1.00	1.00 - 2.00	2.00 – 3.00
		09.00	10.00			12.00			
Tuesday	Mastering Number	Whole School Singing Worship	PSHE			Phonics Story	Lunch	English	Computing
	08.25 - 08.45	08.45 – 09.00	09.00 – 10.00	10.00 – 11.00	11.00 – 12.00		12.00 – 1.00	1.00 – 2.00	2.00 – 3.00
Wednesday	Mastering Number	Class Collective Worship	Phonics	Forest School & Break	English		Lunch	Maths	Topic
	08.25 - 08.45	08.45 – 09.00	09.00 – 09.30	09.30 – 10.15	10.15 – 10.30	10.30 – 12.00	12.00 – 1.00	1.00 – 2.00	2.00 – 3.00
Thursday	Mastering Number	<b>Key Stage</b> Collective Worship	Phonics	English	Break	<b>Maths</b> Story	Lunch	Art	DT
	08.25 – 09.00		09.00 – 09.30	09.30 – 10.15	10.15 – 10.30	10.30 – 12.00	12.00 – 1.00	1.00 – 2.00	2.00 – 3.00
Friday	Phonics		Whole school Collective Worship	English	Break	<b>Maths</b> Story	Lunch	Music (Mrs Gulliver)	Golden Time